
Panther Creek High School 

Administrator & Counselor Assignments 

2021 – 2022 

 

 
 

Dr. Gregory Decker, Principal 
(gdecker@wcpss.net) 

 

 
Administrator 

Students 
(Last Name) 

 
Counselor 

Mr. Jonathan Chang 
 

(schang@wcpss.net) 

A – Ci Ms. Katherine Gambella 
 

(kgambella@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Casey Otten 
 

(cotten2@wcpss.net) 

Cl – Ha Ms. Beverly Davis 
 

(bdavis@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Casey Otten 
 

(cotten2@wcpss.net) 

He – Ka Ms. Amie Graham 
 

(agraham4@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Dion Mapp 
 

(amapp@wcpss.net) 

Ke – L Ms. Amie Graham 
 

(agraham4@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Dion Mapp 
 

(amapp@wcpss.net) 

M – Pa Mr. James Gross 
 

(jgross@wcpss.net) 
Mr. Eric Rosen 

 

(erosen@wcpss.net) 

Pe – Si Ms. Jessica Redmond 
 

(jredmond@wcpss.net) 
Ms. Crystal Locus (on leave): 

Ms. Wilma Jenkins-
Flythe (Interim) 

(wjenkins-flythe@wcpss.net) 

Sl – Z Mr. Melvin Blackwell 
 

(mblackwell@wcpss.net) 

 Dean of  
Student Services 

Ms. Felicia Moore 
 

(fmoore@wcpss.net) 

 SAP Counselor 
 

Ms. Daria Johnson 
 

(djohnson@wcpss.net) 
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